
TROOP 304/4304 PLC PLAN
01/12/26

Next PLC: 02/09/26

Upcoming Campouts/Day Trips (3 mo):

�Battle Reenactment: 02/13/26-02/15/26 Permission Slip Available? YES Distributed?     ____

�Backpacking Hike: 03/13/26-03/15/26 Permission Slip Available? ____ Distributed?     ____

�Jake's Lake Cooking Campout: 04/17/26-04/19/26 Permission Slip Available? ____ Distributed?     ____

Upcoming Events (2 mo):

�Monday, 01/12/26 - Troop Meeting Personal Fitness MB

�Thursday, 01/15/26 - January Roundtable

�Monday, 01/19/26 - No Meeting - MLK Day

�Wednesday, 01/21/26 - Middle School Recruitment

�Monday, 01/26/26 - Troop Meeting SPL Elections;

Pioneering

�Monday, 01/26/26 - January Committee Meeting

�Monday, 02/02/26 - Troop Meeting Pioneering MB

�Monday, 02/09/26 - February PLC

�Monday, 02/09/26 - Troop Meeting Family Life MB;

Campout Planning

�Monday, 02/16/26 - No Meeting - Presidents Day

�Thursday, 02/19/26 - February Roundtable

�Monday, 02/23/26 - Troop Meeting Family Life MB

�Monday, 02/23/26 - February Committee Meeting

Notes:
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https://bsa304.org/events/Troop304PermissionSlip.pdf?id=46

